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2021 Meeting Schedule 
Land Use Committee 

 
 
The committee meets on the second Monday of each month, except as noted. 
 
Meetings begin at 7:00pm.  Please note that dates are subject to change. 
 

 Monday, January 11, 2021 
 Monday, February 8, 2021 
 Monday, March 8, 2021 
 Monday, April 12, 2021 
 Monday, May 10, 2021 
 Monday, June 14, 2021 
 Monday, July 12, 2021 
 Monday, September 13, 2021 
 Thursday, October 21, 2021 (rescheduled due to Thanksgiving) 
 Monday, November 8, 2021 


